[ Serie| Pos | Cat | PosCat| StartNr| Naam | Voornaam|  Woonplaats | Vereniging [ Tiid [ Verschil]
5km 1 |H16 1 537 Hart Arjen Berkhout 0:17:02 0:00:00
5km 2 |H16 2 561 Gouda Maarten Heiloo 0:17:23 0:00:21
5km | 3 H16 3 509 Admiraal Emiel Egmond Aan Zee Trias 0:17:45 0:00:43
5km 4 |H16 4 530 Pannekeet Michel Alkmaar 0:18:00 0:00:58
5km 5 |HOO 1 728/Van Hensbergen Chris ljmuiden KAV Holland 0:18:50 0:01:48
5km 6 |H16 5 556 Buijtendorp Marijn Zaandam 0:19:07 0:02:05
5km | 7 H16 6 566 Sangue Benito Langedijk 0:19:23 0:02:21
5km 8 |H16 7 570 Hofmann Henri Tuitjenhorn 0:19:39 0:02:37
5km | 9 HOO 2 726 Kok Joost Lutjebroek SAV 0:19:43 0:02:41
5km 10 |HOO 3 731 Swinkels Jeroen Schoorl AV Nova 0:19:53 0:02:51
5km 11 |H16 8 586 Vriend Glen Waarland 0:20:00 0:02:58
5km 12 |H16 9 507 Zoon Kars Alkmaar 0:20:07 0:03:05
5km 13 |H16 10 574/Stolp Kevin Hoogwoud 0:20:11  0:03:09
5km 14 |D0O0 1 883 Wijnker Rosalie Heerhugowaard Hera 0:20:12 0:03:10
5km | 15 H16 11 502 De Jong Bert Haarlem TTL 0:20:17, 0:03:15
5km 16 |D16 1 656 Groenland Eileen Limmen 0:20:23 0:03:21
5km | 17 H16 12 573 Tamis Chris Hoogwoud 0:20:39 0:03:37
5km 18 |H16 13 560 Maasmann Marcel Winkel 0:20:49 0:03:47
5km | 19 H16 14 501 Stevens Ino Schagen TTL 0:21:02 0:04:00
5km 20 |H16 15 568 Akkerman Ties Winkel 0:21:38 0:04:36
5km 21 |H16 16 588 Rood Timo Nieuwe Niedorp 0:21:39 0:04:37
5km 22 |H16 17 585 Zijlstra Tjalling Nieuwe Niedorp 0:21:40 0:04:38
5km | 23 HOO 4 752 Bruin Rene 't Veld 0:21:41, 0:04:39
5km | 24 |HOO 5 771 Spaansen Thom Nieuwe Niedorp 0:22:01 0:04:59
5km | 25 H16 18 567 Klaver Stef Nieuwe Niedorp 0:22:12 0:05:10
5km 26 |H16 19 532 Ooteman Jan Heerhugowaard 0:22:15 0:05:13
5km 27 |H16 20 578 Bakker Thijs Waarland 0:22:27 0:05:25
5km 28 |[H16 21 569 Hofmann Tijs Tuitjenhorn 0:22:32 0:05:30
5km | 29 H16 22 592 Buter Leon Nieuwe Niedorp 0:22:37, 0:05:35
5km 30 |[H16 23 533 Wijnker Theo Heerhugowaard 0:22:38 0:05:36
5km 31 |D16 2 645 Koelemeij Lilian Heerhugowaard Hera 0:22:39 0:05:37
5km 32 Hi16 24 579 Broersen Bas Nieuwe Niedorp 0:22:40 0:05:38
5km ' 33 |H16 25 546 Bakker Hans Winkel 0:22:41, 0:05:39
5km 34 H16 26 565 Ploeg Erwin Alkmaar 0:22:47 0:05:45
5km | 35 H16 27 589 Vendrig Tony Nieuwe Niedorp 0:22:49 0:05:47
5km 36 H16 28 593 Broersen Broer Nieuwe Niedorp 0:22:50 0:05:48
5km 37 |H16 29 557 Bijman Maarten Winkel 0:22:52  0:05:50
5km 38 H16 30 503 Kuiper Boy Oudkarspel TTL 0:23:03 0:06:01
5km | 39 H16 31 511 Van Der Hoek Niels Winkel 0:23:04, 0:06:02
5km 40 H16 32 553 Ferwerda Jan Arie  |Schagen 0:23:05 0:06:03
5km 41 |H16 33 528 Boontjes Maik Nieuwe Niedorp 0:23:12 0:06:10
5km 42 H16 34 542 Couwenhoven Rogier Winkel 0:23:16 0:06:14
5km 43 H16 35 539 Steur Koen Oude Niedorp 0:23:18 0:06:16
5km | 44 |HOO 6 734 Schoen Mart Schagen 0:23:35 0:06:33
5km | 45 HOO 7 754 Van Mechelen Dave Nieuwe Niedorp 0:23:36  0:06:34
5km | 46 |HOO 8 763 Smit lan Waarland 0:23:37 0:06:35
5km | 47 H16 36 563 Bronder Maurice Schagen 0:23:39 0:06:37
5km 48 H16 37 564 Kool Patrick Winkel 0:23:42 0:06:40
5km 49 H16 38 500 Brandsma Erik St. Pancras TTL 0:23:46 0:06:44
5km @ 50 |HOO 9 762 Andringa Hidde Nieuwe Niedorp 0:23:53 0:06:51
5km 51 |HOO 10 755/ Olijj Tristan Winkel 0:23:54 0:06:52
5km 52 |D16 3 649 Dekker Els Heerhugowaard Hera 0:23:59 0:06:57
5km 53 Hi6 39 572 Donker Bertus Breezand 0:24:00 0:06:58
5km 54 H16 40 547 Munster Marco Nieuwe Niedorp 0:24:05 0:07:03
5km 55 |H16 41 512 Vermeulen J Amsterdam 0:24:19 0:07:17
5km 56 H16 42 505 Geluk Kilian Heerhugowaard 0:24:21 0:07:19
5km @ 57 |HOO 11 766 Lont Stijn Nieuwe Niedorp 0:24:22 0:07:20
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57
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60
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61
30
62
63
31
15

Naam

587 De Boer
761 Smit

742 Danenberg
529 Danenberg
876 Zonneveld
541 Deken
508 Mooy

510 Brandsma
877 Schoen
655 Slagter
531 Hooijberg
577 Bakker
660 Jong

663 Houtenbos
741 Tersteeg
882 Van Diepen
774 De Dood

551 Van Koersveld

772 Pando
738 Rens
642 Oudhuis
773 De Boer

757 Van Koersveld

668 Kranenburg
737 Rens

729 Haijette
515 Haijette
739 Maessen
543 Keizer

725 Appel

735 Luyckx

650 Admiraal
893 Mohammadi
758 Boon

751 Oljj

671 Zuurbier
554 Van Noort
769 Koerts

522 Brandsma
506 Mooy

732 Deken

760 Norder

540 Vermeulen
558 Van Attekum
640 Soutberg
659 Van Gool
629 Ploeg

504 Alkemade
550 Rabenberg
767 Stegers
555 Wildschut
775 Vendrig
518 Vogel

520 Lamper
733 Twaalfhoven
674 Pater

| Voornaam |

Gemma
Weyert
Bob
Sem
Ben
Rosalie
Richard
Marco
Sven
Anke
Renata
Sietse
Coen
Nicole
Tonny
Max
Jessica
Theun
Jesse
Daniel
Jim
Anja
Koen
Lennart
Annemarie
Nick
Jeff
Emiel
Ramses
Ruud
Kick
Gijs
Ineke
Rania
Jordi
Rhian
Renate
Henny
Leander
Sjoerdjan
Jeroen
Mark
Bas
Robbin
Thijs
Karin
Bianca
Esther
Jordi
Jan
Daan
Piet
Cees
Ruben
Hugo
Rik
Dicky

Woonplaats
Londen Uk
Schagen
Nieuwe Niedorp
Nieuwe Niedorp
Nieuwe Niedorp
Schagen
Nieuwe Niedorp
Winkel
Winkel
Schagen
Heerhugowaard
Winkel
Waarland
Heerhugowaard
Schagerbrug
Nieuwe Niedorp
Zijdewind
Heerhugowaard
Nieuwe Niedorp
Nieuwe Niedorp
Nieuwe Niedorp
Heerhugowaard
Schagen
Nieuwe Niedorp
Schagen
Nieuwe Niedorp
Nieuwe Niedorp
Nieuwe Niedorp
Nieuwe Niedorp
Lutjewinkel
Nieuwe Niedorp
Nieuwe Niedorp

Egmond Aan Zee

Amsterdam
Venhuizen
Winkel
Heerhugowaard
Nieuwe Niedorp
Nieuwe Niedorp
Den Helder
Winkel

Nieuwe Niedorp
Nieuwe Niedorp
Nieuwe Niedorp
Hoofddorp
Winkel
Heerhugowaard
St. Pancras
Nieuwe Niedorp
Schagen
Nieuwe Niedorp
Schagen
Nieuwe Niedorp
Heerhugowaard
Nieuwe Niedorp
Nieuwe Niedorp
Waarland

Vereniging

TAS '82

ZVV Nieuwe Niedorp
Zwefilo
TAS '82

TAV

Hera

VV Nieuwe Niedorp
Trias

TTL

Hera

VV Nieuwe Niedorp

0:24:23
0:24:26
0:24:28
0:24:29
0:24:30
0:24:31
0:24:32
0:24:35
0:24:39
0:24:46
0:24:51
0:25:05
0:25:09
0:25:10
0:25:13
0:25:17
0:25:18
0:25:20
0:25:21
0:25:22
0:25:24
0:25:25
0:25:33
0:25:34
0:25:36
0:25:37
0:25:38
0:25:39
0:25:45
0:25:54
0:25:55
0:26:04
0:26:11
0:26:23
0:26:25
0:26:30
0:26:32
0:26:33
0:26:38
0:26:42
0:26:46
0:26:47
0:26:52
0:26:53
0:26:55
0:26:57
0:27:01
0:27:02
0:27:05
0:27:06
0:27:10
0:27:12
0:27:14
0:27:23
0:27:25
0:27:26
0:27:34

| Tijd | Verschil|

0:07:21
0:07:24
0:07:26
0:07:27
0:07:28
0:07:29
0:07:30
0:07:33
0:07:37
0:07:44
0:07:49
0:08:03
0:08:07
0:08:08
0:08:11
0:08:15
0:08:16
0:08:18
0:08:19
0:08:20
0:08:22
0:08:23
0:08:31
0:08:32
0:08:34
0:08:35
0:08:36
0:08:37
0:08:43
0:08:52
0:08:53
0:09:02
0:09:09
0:09:21
0:09:23
0:09:28
0:09:30
0:09:31
0:09:36
0:09:40
0:09:44
0:09:45
0:09:50
0:09:51
0:09:53
0:09:55
0:09:59
0:10:00
0:10:03
0:10:04
0:10:08
0:10:10
0:10:12
0:10:21
0:10:23
0:10:24
0:10:32



| Serie| Pos| Cat | PosCat | StartNr | Naam | Voornaam |  Woonplaats | Vereniging | Tijd | Verschil|

5km | 115 D00 6 891 Klaver Femke Nieuwe Niedorp 0:27:35 0:10:33
5km 116 |D00 7 881 De Jong Alise Nieuwe Niedorp TAV 0:27:36/ 0:10:34
5km 117|D16 16 670 Vertelman Mirjam Winkel 0:27:38 0:10:36
5km 118 H16 64 514 Geluk Marc Heerhugowaard Hera 0:27:41 0:10:39
5km 119 |HO0 32 770 De Bruin Bas Schagen 0:27:46 0:10:44
5km 120 |/HOO0 33 753 Pronk Boyd Nieuwe Niedorp 0:27:49 0:10:47
5km 121|D16 17 680 Stelling Anne Nieuwe Niedorp 0:27:52  0:10:50
5km 122 |D00 8 880 De Jong Leah Nieuwe Niedorp TAV 0:27:53 0:10:51
5km 123 |D16 18 628/ Gieling Sabina Zuid Scharwoude | TTL 0:27:54 0:10:52
5km 124|D16 19 626 Olivierse Astrid Heerhugowaard TTL 0:27:55 0:10:53
5km | 125 D16 20 653 Dekker Helen Nieuwe Niedorp 0:28:02/ 0:11:00
5km 126 HOO 34 736 Rustenburg Robbie Oude Niedorp 0:28:04 0:11:02
5km | 127 HOO 35 759 Kuilboer Stan Nieuwe Niedorp 0:28:05 0:11:03
5km 128 HOO 36 748 Visser Erik Nieuwe Niedorp 0:28:14 0:11:12
5km 129 H16 65 519 Noordijk Nico Vogelenzang 0:28:26/ 0:11:24
5km 130|D16 21 658 Van Der Buld Eveline Schagen 0:28:27 0:11:25
5km | 131 HOO 37 740 Versteege Barry Nieuwe Niedorp 0:28:28 0:11:26
5km 132 HOO 38 756 Luijckx Sjors Nieuwe Niedorp 0:28:29 0:11:27
5km | 133 HOO 39 749 Visser Niels Nieuwe Niedorp 0:28:32 0:11:30
5km 134 H16 66 575 De Jong GertJan  Hoogwoud 0:28:34 0:11:32
5km | 135 H16 67 523 Mulder Gertjan Koog Aan De Zaan 0:28:35 0:11:33
5km 136|D16| 22 679 Zuurbier Nadia Zuid Scharwoude 0:28:41| 0:11:39
5km 137 |D00 9 889 Van Baar Janine Warmenhuizen 0:28:42 0:11:40
5km 138 H16 68 544 Breddels Paul Nieuwe Niedorp 0:28:43 0:11:41
5km 139 H16 69 590 Van Willigen Herbert Beverwijk 0:28:44 0:11:42
5km 140 HOO 40 730 Molducci Giuseppe Nieuwe Niedorp 0:28:51 0:11:49
5km 141 |H16 70 513 Kaaij Stefan Nieuwe Niedorp 0:28:52° 0:11:50
5km 142|H16 71 594 Rood Mark Nieuwe Niedorp 0:29:01 0:11:59
5km | 143 H16 72 517 Krap Peter Kolhorn Hera 0:29:04 0:12:02
5km | 144 |D00 10 887 Van Der Kroon  Carmen Nieuwe Niedorp 0:29:07 0:12:05
5km | 145 H16 73 580 Rootjes Martin Winkel 0:29:09 0:12:07
5km 146 |HOO 41 743 Van Der Buld Jelly Schagen 0:29:19 0:12:17
5km 147 H16 74 525/ Steltenpool Adrie Obdam Hera 0:29:33 0:12:31
5km 148 |D16 23 648 Noordijk Susan Nieuwe Niedorp 0:29:35 0:12:33
5km ' 149 |D00 11 878 Wiggers Julia Winkel HV Niedorp 0:29:40 0:12:38
5km 150 D16 24 669 Van Der Wijk Wendy Heerhugowaard 0:29:42 0:12:40
5km | 151 HOO 42 765 Ruiter Sam Nieuwe Niedorp 0:29:45 0:12:43
5km 152 H16 75 595 Hopman Arno Nieuwe Niedorp 0:29:56 0:12:54
5km | 153 H16 76 538 Broersen Peter Nieuwe Niedorp 0:30:03 0:13:01
5km | 154 |D00 12 888 Krantz Femke Nieuwe Niedorp 0:30:06 0:13:04
5km | 155 D16 25 677 Bark Silvia Nieuwe Niedorp 0:30:21, 0:13:19
5km | 156 |D00 13 886 Lensen Demi Nieuwe Niedorp 0:30:24 0:13:22
5km | 157 H16 77 571 Klaver Arie Dirkshorn 0:30:33 0:13:31
5km 158 D16 26 647 Huiberts Susanne Vogelenzang 0:30:34 0:13:32
5km | 159 D00 14 884 Naberman Lotte Nieuwe Niedorp 0:30:35 0:13:33
5km 160 |/HO0 43 744 Van Steeg Maarten Nieuwe Niedorp 0:30:41 0:13:39
5km | 161 H16 78 552 Helder Mark Nieuwe Niedorp 0:30:42 0:13:40
5km 162 H16 79 584 Van Langen Nico Winkel 0:30:43 0:13:41
5km 163 H16 80 562 Boekel Theo 't Veld 0:30:44 0:13:42
5km 164 |H16 | 81 536/ Van Dijk Ben Lutjewinkel 0:30:45| 0:13:43
5km | 165 D00 15 894 De Boer Lot Schagen 0:30:56 0:13:54
5km 166 D16 27 661 Metselaar Renate Nieuwe Niedorp 0:30:57 0:13:55
5km 167 D16 28 666 Westersjerps Cock Heerhugowaard 0:30:59 0:13:57
5km 168 H16 82 582 Mars Rob Barsingerhorn 0:31:02 0:14:00
5km | 169 H16 83 583 Keetman Jack Schagen 0:31:04 0:14:02
5km 170 HOO 44 750 Minjon Alexander |Winkel 0:31:09 0:14:07

5km | 171 D16 29 644 Halberstadt Fieke Heerhugowaard Hera 0:31:16/ 0:14:14



| Serie| Pos| Cat | PosCat | StartNr |
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45
30
84
31
85
32
33
34
35
86
87
88
36
37
46
89
47
48
90
38
49
39
17
91
92
40
18
41
93
42
43
19
44
45

Naam
890 Goet

768 Klaver

662 Van Der Steen
521 De Visser
646 Van Der Dongen
591 Den Boogert
665 Zigterman
632 Luyken

631 Berkhout
657 Edelaar
548 Issaadi

549 Zomerdijk
576 Stegers
627 Ligthart

675 Elzinga

764 Ruiter

581 Elzinga
746 Veenstra
747 Bleeker
534 Bleeker

678 Brandsma
745 Strijbis

654 Schenk

879 Vredenburg
527 Soutberg
559 Rood

667 Schenk

892 Roemer
639 Wijbenga
516 Rene

643 Ellen

676 Hoffer

875 Rood

672 Hoogstraten
635 Jorritsma

| Voornaam |

Anna
Chiel
Isabel
Fokko
Mirjam
Joep
Alma
Kim
Danielle
Martine
Nacer
Jos
Rob
Diana
Suzanne
Lex
Ebe
Maurice
Jesse
Ronald
Daphne
Bram
Miranda
Nikk
Jeroen
Jeroen
Linda
Floor
Kim
Rene
Carola
Frida
Fabienne
Luana
Evelyn

Woonplaats |
Nieuwe Niedorp
Nieuwe Niedorp
Nieuwe Niedorp
Nieuwe Niedorp
Zaandam
Nieuwe Niedorp
Heerhugowaard
Schagen
Schagen
Nieuwe Niedorp
Alkmaar
Alkmaar
Nieuwe Niedorp
Zuid Scharwoude
Winkel
Nieuwe Niedorp
Winkel
Nieuwe Niedorp
Nieuwe Niedorp
Nieuwe Niedorp
Noord Scharwoude
Nieuwe Niedorp
Winkel
Nieuwe Niedorp
Winkel
Schagen
Schagen
Nieuwe Niedorp
Winkel
Zaandam
Den Helder
Hoogkarspel
Nieuwe Niedorp
Nieuwe Niedorp
Nieuwe Niedorp

TTL

TAV

Vereniging

TAS '82

| Tijd | Verschil|

0:31:18
0:31:23
0:31:25
0:31:39
0:31:41
0:31:43
0:31:51
0:31:55
0:32:03
0:32:07
0:32:11
0:32:12
0:32:15
0:32:19
0:32:20
0:32:21
0:32:22
0:32:40
0:32:42
0:32:43
0:32:44
0:32:45
0:33:08
0:33:12
0:33:36
0:34:49
0:35:16
0:37:14
0:38:13
0:38:28
0:38:32
0:38:33
0:38:55
0:39:02
0:40:28

0:14:16
0:14:21
0:14:23
0:14:37
0:14:39
0:14:41
0:14:49
0:14:53
0:15:01
0:15:05
0:15:09
0:15:10
0:15:13
0:15:17
0:15:18
0:15:19
0:15:20
0:15:38
0:15:40
0:15:41
0:15:42
0:15:43
0:16:06
0:16:10
0:16:34
0:17:47
0:18:14
0:20:12
0:21:11
0:21:26
0:21:30
0:21:31
0:21:53
0:22:00
0:23:26



